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Grade Course Code Course Name Type of Exam Exam Hall Exam Date Time
4 CMPE 443 MOBILE APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT

2 CMPE 253 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

3 CMPE 353 COMPUTER NETWORKS I

1 CMPE 121 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING I

4 CMPE 401 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

2 CMPE 211 INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

3 CMPE 301 OPERATING SYSTEMS On-campus 212 Sunday 13/08/2023 11:00 AM

4 CMPE 411 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

1 CMPE 161 CALCULUS I

2 CMPE 201 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING On-campus 241 Tuesday 15/08/2023 11:00 AM

4 CMPE 400 ROBOTICS

1 CMPE 103 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

3 CMPE 235 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS On-campus 212 Thursday 17/08/2023 11:00 AM

3 CMPE 331 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

1 ELT 104 TECHNICAL ENGLISH

2 CMPE 241 LINEAR ALGEBRA

1 KUR 105 KURDOLOGY I

1 DBT 101 Academic Debate And Critical Thinking I

1 DBT 102 Academic Debate And Critical Thinking II

2 TUR 201 Turkish I

3 CMPE 341 WEB PROGRAMMING I

2 CMPE 218 ENGINEERING ECONOMY

1 CMPE 171 PHYSICS I On-campus 212 Thursday 24/08/2023 11:00 AM

4 CMPE 435 COMPUTER SECURITY

1 CMPE 106 KURDOLOGY II

2 CMPE 214 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES On-campus 212 Monday 28/08/2023 11:00 AM

4 CMPE 448 CONTROL SYSTEM On-campus 212 Tuesday 29/08/2023 11:00 AM

1 CMPE 178 PHYSICS II On-campus 212 Wednesday 30/08/2023 11:00 AM

3 CMPE 302 AUTOMATA THEORY & FORMAL LANGUAGES On-campus 212 Thursday 31/08/2023 11:00 AM

4 CMPE 442 ADVANCED MOBILE APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT

2 CMPE 204 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

3 CMPE 354 COMPUTER NETWORKS II

1 CMPE 162 CALCULUS II

4 CMPE 456 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

2 CMPE 248 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS AND DEVICES

3 CMPE 352 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION On-campus 212 Wednesday 06/09/2023 11:00 AM

1 CMPE 154 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS On-campus 212 Thursday 07/09/2023 11:00 AM

2 CMPE 312 INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE CONCEPTS On-campus 301 Sunday 10/09/2023 10:00 AM

1 CMPE 122 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING II On-campus 301 Tuesday 12/09/2023 11:00 AM

3 CMPE 332 INTRODUCTION TO MICROPROCESSORS On-campus 213 Wednesday 13/09/2023 11:00 AM

3 CMPE 342 WEB PROGRAMMING II On-campus 259 Thursday 14/09/2023 11:00 AM
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